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The Kindezi Schools

The Kindezi Schools Board of Directors

Executive Committee Meeting

Published on September 12, 2025 at 8:39 AM EDT

Date and Time
Friday September 12, 2025 at 8:30 AM EDT

Location
The Kindezi Schools

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
l. Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance Shannon Echols
B. Call the Meeting to Order Sarah Cash
C. Approve Minutes Approve Sarah Cash
Minutes

Il Committee Updates

A. Finance Committee Updates

B. Academic Committee Updates
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Time

8:30 AM

Tm

Tm

8:32 AM
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C. Governance Committee Updates

Upcoming Priorities

A. Board retreat agenda

B. August Board meeting

Organizational Updates

A. Dr. Kelly Gunn's ED update

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Vote
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Presenter Time

8:42 AM

5m

8:52 AM

5m

8:57 AM

Sarah Cash
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