

The Kindezi Schools Board of Directors

Executive Committee Meeting

Published on September 12, 2025 at 8:39 AM EDT

Date and Time

Friday September 12, 2025 at 8:30 AM EDT

Location

The Kindezi Schools

Agenda

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Opening Items			8:30 AM
	A. Record Attendance		Shannon Echols	1 m
	B. Call the Meeting to Order		Sarah Cash	
	C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Sarah Cash	1 m
II.	Committee Updates			8:32 AM
	A. Finance Committee Updates			
	B. Academic Committee Updates			5 m

			Purpose	Presenter	Time
	C.	Governance Committee Updates			5 m
III.	Upo	coming Priorities			8:42 AM
	A.	Board retreat agenda			5 m
	В.	August Board meeting			5 m
IV.	Org	ganizational Updates			8:52 AM
	A.	Dr. Kelly Gunn's ED update			5 m
V.	Clo	sing Items			8:57 AM
	A.	Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Sarah Cash	